
CHURCH CLEANING ROTA 

 

July 2024 
 
Week 1 – Polish Community – due by Saturday 6th July 
Week 2 – Filipino Community – due by Saturday 13th July 
Week 3 – African Community – due by Saturday 20th July 
Week 4 – Syro Malabar Community – due by Saturday 27th July  
 
August 2024 
 
Week 1 – Polish Community – due by Saturday 3rd August 
Week 2 – Filipino Community – due by Saturday 10th August  
Week 3 – African Community – due by Saturday 17th August 
Week 4 – Syro Malabar Community – due by Saturday 24th August  
Week 5 – Lorraine & Anthony Brooks, Sharon & Ian Kelsey – due by Saturday 31st August 
 
September 2024  
 
Week 1 – Polish Community – due by Saturday 7th September  
Week 2 – Filipino Community – due by Saturday 14th September  
Week 3 – African Community – due by Saturday 21st September 
Week 4- Syro Malabar Community – due by Saturday 28th September  
 
Please contact Lorraine Brooks for any problems or queries. 
 
Thank you for your help and service to our Church.  
 


